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号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

2

3

5

7

8

9

11

15

16

17

19

20

22

23

25

28

王彤羽
安妮
李纯
刘彤
李诗棋
韦宝桂
魏梦庭
杨慧
李娟
张宇
邝雪花
李军政
刘晓玉
王如
苏晓君
刘金兰

20

26

23

 23.0

A

B

C

D

E

郭艳辉

李细利

黄炳春

祝捷

赵善良

主教练

领队

教练

教练

医生

31/03/1997

31/05/1989

31/01/1993

生日 俱乐部

替换队员

http://www.ihf.info/
mailto�longman@china.com
http://www.longmansports.com
http://www.longmansports.com

